NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet

Team: Home

Date  3/18/12023

Name

Southern Utah

8:08:38PM  Place

1 2 3 4 ND

Visitor
Cedar City, Utah
AVG  Name

| 1Fme Cacciola 103| 9.90] 9.90] 9.90
L _ﬁ A
‘ j rley McClain 113| 9.80| 9.80| 9.85 J Z’Madlson Raesly-Patton 320 9.75| 9.80| 9.80| 9.80 ‘
Xscmmn Kho 110/ 9.85| 9.90| 9.85| 9. ’ jaISydney Benson i a 85 9 F Tl 850
| B I |
LLJAKayIaPardue 119 9.85| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 !9850)4 Rebekah Bean Ripley  303] 9.80| 9.85 9.75| 9.70 9775‘
|
T I5[Rachei Smith 122| 9.80| 9.75| 9.75| 9.75 ) 9750’5,Kyne Eaquinto 307| 9.85| 9.85| 990} 9.90 !, 9875’
|
6/Hailey Vultaggio 126| 9.85| 9.85| 9.80| 9.85 9.850 |6|Allix Mason 315] 9.75| 965; 975{ 975JL ‘ 9750[
1] [ 1
Vault Score: 49.300 Running Score: 196.875 Vault Score: 49.050 Running Score:  98.275
[1]Caitlin Kho 110] 9.70] 9.75] 9.90[ 9.75 | 9.750]1]Allix Mason 315] 9.80[ 9.85] 9.80] 9.75] [ 9.800
B|[2|Aubri Schwartze 121] 9.85| 9.80| 9.80| 9.80 | 9.800(2/Sydney Benson 304] 9.85] 9.75| 9.80| 9.80[ | 9.800
A|3[Trista Goodman 105] 9.85| 9.95] 9.90| 9.85 | 9.875[3]Kylie Eaquinto 307) 9.75] 9.85] 9.95) 990] [ 9.875|
R|4|Karley McClain 13| 980| 9.85| 9.85 9.85| | 9.8504|Lindsey Hunter 311] 9.80] 9.75] 9.80[ 9.70[ | 9.775|
S| 5/Shylen Murakami 116] 9.80| 9.85| 9.75| 9.80| | 9.800 5/Anyssa Alvarado 301| 9.80] 9.80| 9.80[ 9.85| [ 9.800|
|6]Isabella Neff 117] 9.75| 9.80| 9.80] 9.75] | 9.775|6/Anna Bramblett 305) 9.85] 9.80| 9.85| 9.85] | 9.850|
Bars Score: 49.100 Running Score: 49.100 Bars Score: 49.125 Running Score: 147.400
1)Shylen Murakami 116] 9.80| 9.85] 9.85] 9.80] [ 9.825[1[Lauren Ono 319] 8.90[ 9.05] 8.95[ 9.05] [ 9.000]
2|Rachel Smith 122| 9.80| 9.80| 9.85| 9.85| | 9.825|2|Madison Raesly-Patton 320] 9.80| 9.80| 9.80| 9.80| | 9.800]
E|3|Ellie Cacciola 103] 9.90] 9.90[ 9.85] 9.90| | 9.9003[Mina Margraf 314] 9.90[ 9.70] 9.85] 9.85] | 9.850|
A|[4|Aubri Schwartze 121| 985 9.75[ 9.80| 9.80| | 9.800|4|Sophie Dudley 306 9.85| 9.80| 9.80| 9.85] | 9.825|
M 5Haney Vultaggio 126] 9.90[ 9.85] 9.80| 9.80| | 9.825 [5|Elease Rollins 321/10.00| 9.90| 9.95[10.00] | 9.975]
| 317] 9.75] 9.70| 9.70| 975 | 9.725]

’6 Karley McClain

113[10.00] 9.90] 9.95] 9.90]

9.925 |6/Eliza Millar

Beam Score: 49.300

Running Score:

98.400 Beam Score: 49.175

Running Score: 196.575

[_[1[Ellie Cacciola 103] 9.80] 9.95] 9.85] 9.85] | 9.850]1|Eliza Millar 317] 9.80] 9.80[ 9.80] 9.85] [ 9.800
Fi2 Hailey Vultaggio 126 9.90] 9.90] 9.90] 9.85| | 9.9002|Sydney Benson 304] 9.75] 9.85| 9.85] 9.80| | 9.825
L 13[Emma Ingrassia 109 970 9.60| 9.60| 9.80 | 9.650|3|Sophie Dudiey 306| 9.80| 9.85| 9.85| 985 | 98501
O 4] Aubri Schwartze 121] 9.85] 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 | 9.850|4|Heidi Schooley 322| 985 9.90| 9.80 980 |9
O 5[Karley McClain 113 9.0 9.95| 9.95] 9.90| | 9.925|5|Elease Rollins 321] 980| 9.85| 9.85| 9.90[ | 9850—[
R[6[Taylor Gui 106] 9.60] 9.50[ 9.65| 9.70 | 9.625|6|Rebekah Bean Ripley  303| 9.90| 9.85 9.90 9.85] | 9.875]
* Floor Score: 49.175 Running Score: 147.575 Floor Score: 49.225 Running Score:  49.225
[] Video Review Final Score: 196.875 | [ ] Video Review Final Score: 196.575
All Arounders All Arounders
McClain_| [ l | l [ [ [ 1
VT 9.825 | l [ [ I l
lus]  9.850 | | | | | |
B8l 9925 | | | | | !
FX| 9925 | I | | | |
Al 39525 | l J I l = l
Judges: *VT *uB ‘BB *FX
* Head ~ Denise Green Brevet  Adriana Beck Brevet  Candace Alvey National  Cynthia Lord Brevet
e
Judge VT uB BB FX
Katherine Heddens National ~ Tracy Smith National  Johnna Sandow National  Nanette Walker National
vT UB BB FX
Jamie Oneil National  Janet Earl National ~ Anne Brown National  Sandra Holsaple National
vT uB BB FX
Patricia Bryant National  Alicia Bryan Level 10  Diane Lohner National  Denise Jensen National
Coach Coach:
[ Yellow carg Scotty Bauman ['] Yellow cara Guard Young
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NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 2
Team: Visitor Boise State Visitor Utah State i
Date  3/18/2023 8:08:38PM  Place Cedar City, Utah Attendance i
Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
[ [1]Sydney Kho 206| 9.75| 9.75] 9.75] 9.75 9.750 [ 1[Payton Gatzlaff 408 9.75] 9.75] 9.80[ 9.70 9.750
! 2|Emma Loyim 210] 9.60| 9.55| 9.50| 9.60 9.575 [2|Chelsea Southam 414] 9.55) 9.60| 9.65] 9.65| 9.625
l‘\AI‘B“AIyssaVulaj 219) 9.90| 9.85| 9.85 9.85 9.850 3| Jenna Eagles 405/ 9.85] 9.80 9,75% 9.80| 9.800
Iyl
lLJ‘r Adriana Popp 216| 9.80| 9.85| 9.85| 9.80 9.825 | 4|Brianna Brooks 404| 9.80 9.70[ 9.70| 9.80 9.750
8 5/Emily Lopez 209 9.85| 9.90| 9.85| 9.85 9.850 | 5|Alivia Ostendorf 411 9.85] 9.80] 9.85| 9.85 9.850
6|Courtney Blackson 201 9.90| 9.80| 9.90| 9.90 9.900 [6/Angel Stuart 415] 9.75| 9.70| 9.75| 9.75 I9.750J
Vault Score: 49.175 Running Score: 147.100 Vault Score: 48.900 Running Score:  48.900
1[Talia Little 208| 9.65| 9.65| 9.60| 9.65 9.650 [1[Jessica Gutierrez 409] 9.70] 9.65] 9.65] 9.80 g.ggg
B|2|Erin Morden 213| 9.90[ 9.80| 9.85| 9.75 9.825 [2|Grace Rojas 413) 9.80| 9.85] 9.80] 9.80 L
A|3|Elaina McGovern 212 9.80| 9.85] 9.80| 9.80 9.800 | 3|Avery Bibbey 403| 9.80| 9.80| 9.75] 965 9'350
R|4|Kylee Hamby 205 9.80| 9.80| 9.85| 9.80 9.800 | 4|Brianna Brooks 404 985 9.90[ 9.85] 9.85 -
S|5/Courtney Blackson 201] 9.75| 9.85] 9.85| 9.80 9.825 [5/Dani Kirstine 410] 9.75| 9.85[ 9.85] 9.85| 19.750
|6/Emily Lopez 209 9.05] 9.10] 9.15] 9.00 9.075 |6|Lexi Aragon 401 9.80] 9.85] g.701 9.70| |
Bars Score: 48.900 Running Score: 196.000 Bars Score: 49.025 Running Score:  97.925
1[Alyssa Vulaj 219] 8.95] 9.15] 9.00] 9.10 9.050 [ 1[Alivia Ostendorf 411] 9.75] 9.70] 9.75] 9.75] [ 9.750|
B|2|Talia Little 208 9.70[ 9.85 9.75/ 9.90 9.800 |2|Jenna Eagles 405 9.80| 9.85] 9.70] 9.75] | 9.775]
E 3|Erin Elkabchi 203 9.60| 9.65| 9.60| 9.65 9.625 | 3|Brianna Brooks 404 9.90| 9.85] 9.80| 9.90] | 9.875]
A[4[Emily Lopez 209] 9.85| 9.80| 9.70| 9.80 9.800 |4/ Sofi Sullivan 416] 9.65| 9.60| 9.85] 9.70] | 9.675|
M| 5/Emma Loyim 210[ 9.70| 9.75] 9.80| 9.70 9.725|5|Carley Bayles 402 9.75] 9.75] 9.65] 9.75] | 9.750|
‘ 6/Adriana Popp 216/ 9.80| 9.75| 9.85| 9.85 9.825 [6|Dani Kirstine 410/ 9.80] 9.75] 9.75| 9.80] | 9.775]
Beam Score: 48.775 Running Score: 48.775 Beam Score: 48.925 Running Score: 146.850
[_[1]Alyssa Vulaj 219] 9.80[ 9.90] 9.85] 9.85 9.850 [ 1[Payton Gatzlaff 408] 9.05] 9.05[ 9.00] 9.00[ [ 9.025]
F |2/Brantley Lucas 211 9.75] 9.80[ 9.80| 9.80 9.800 | 2|Brianna Brooks 404] 950 9.65| 9.65| 9.75] | 9.650]
L3Emma Loyim 210] 9.85| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 9.850 |3|Jenna Eagles 405| 9.80| 9.80| 9.75| 9.75 [9.775]
od\ElainaMcGovern 212| 9.80| 9.80| 9.75( 9.70 9.775 | 4|Ariel Toomey 417| 9.80| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 9.850]
osCourtneyBIackson 201] 9.80( 9.90| 9.90| 9.85 9.875 |5|Alivia Ostendorf 411| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 9,850]
IRSSydneyLeitCh 207 9.75] 9.70[ 9.80| 9.80 9.775|6|Angel Stuart 415[ 9.80| 9.90] 9.85| 9.85 9.850
Floor Score: 49.150 Running Score: 97.925 Floor Score: 48.975 Running Score: 195.825
[] Video Review Final Score: | 196.000 | [ ] Video Review Final Score: | 195.825
All Arounders All Arounders
| Brooks
] | 9.750
lus | 9.850
BB [ 9.875
[Fx 7| 9.650
Al | 39.125
Judges: *VT *UB *BB *FX
“ Head Denise Green Brevet Adriana Beck Brevet Candace Alvey National  Cynthia Lord Brevet
e
Judge VT UB BB FX
Katherine Heddens National  Tracy Smith National  Johnna Sandow National  Nanette Walker National
VT UB BB FX
Jamie Oneil National  Janet Earl National  Anne Brown National  Sandra Holsaple National
VT UB BB FX
Patricia Bryant National  Alicia Bryan Level 10  Diane Lohner National  Denise Jensen National
Coach: Coach:
D Yellow caro Tina Bird D Yellow card Kristin White
Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 WWW.gysegem.com
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Individual Results on Vault

Meet: MRGC Conference Page: 1
Date: 3/18/2023 3/18/2023 7:48pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 103 t P Ellie Cacciola Southern Utah 9.900

1 201 Courtney Blackson Boise State 9.900

3z 140 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah 9.875

3. 307 Kylie Eaquinto BYU 9.875

5 119 Kayla Pardue Southern Utah 9.850

53 . 126 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah 9.850

5 304 Sydney Benson BYU 9.850

5 209 Emily Lopez Boise State 9.850

53 219 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State 9.850

5 411 Alivia Ostendorf Utah State 9.850

116 113 Karley McClain Southern Utah 9.825

11 216 Adriana Popp Boise State 9.825
13 320 Madison Raesly-Patton BYU 9.800
13 405 Jenna Eagles Utah State 9.800
15 303 Rebekah Bean Ripley BYU 9.775
16 122 Rachel Smith Southern Utah 9.750
16 306 Sophie Dudley BYU 9.750
16 315 Allix Mason BYU 9.750
16 206 Sydney Kho Boise State 9.750
16 408 Payton Gatzlaff Utah State 9.750
16 404 Brianna Brooks Utah State 9.750
16 415 Angel Stuart Utah State 9.750
23 414 Chelsea Southam Utah State 9.625
245 7210 Emma Loyim Boise State 9.575

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 WwWw.gysegem.com

Licensed to: Southern Utah University
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars

Meet: MRGC Conference Page: 1
Date: 3/18/2023 3/18/2023 7:48pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 105 P Trista Goodman Southern Utah 9.875

1 307 Kylie Eaquinto BYU 9.875

3 113 Karley McClain Southern Utah 9.850

3 2308 Anna Bramblett BYU 9.850

3 404 Brianna Brooks Utah State 9.850

3 410 Dani Kirstine Utah State 9.850

7 201 Courtney Blackson Boise State 9.825

7 213 Erin Morden Boise State 9.825

9 121 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah 9.800

9 116 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah 9.800

9 315 Allix Mason BYU 9.800

9 304 Sydney Benson BYU 9.800

9 301 Anyssa Alvarado BYU 9.800

9 #2112 Elaina McGovern Boise State 9.800

9 205 Kylee Hamby Boise State 9.800

9 413 Grace Rojas Utah State 9.800

A7 AT Isabella Neff Southern Utah 9.775
17 311 Lindsey Hunter BYU 9.775
17 403 Avery Bibbey Utah State 9.775
20 110 Caitlin Kho Southern Utah 9.750
20 401 Lexi Aragon Utah State 9.750
22 409 Jessica Gutierrez Utah State 9.675
23 208 Talia Little Boise State 9.650
24 209 Emily Lopez Boise State 9.075

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
Licensed to: Southern Utah University

(541) 752-7263

WWW.gysegem.com



Individual Results on Balance Beam

Meet: MRGC Conference Page: 1
Date: 3/18/2023 3/18/2023 7:48pm
Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
1 321 Elease Rollins BYU 9.975

2 13 Karley McClain Southern Utah 9.925

3 103 Ellie Cacciola Southern Utah 9.900

4 404 Brianna Brooks Utah State 9.875

5 314 Mina Margraf BYU 9.850

6 116 Shylen Murakami Southern Utah 9.825

6" 122 Rachel Smith Southern Utah 9.825

6 126 Hailey Vultaggio Southern Utah 9.825

6 306 Sophie Dudley BYU 9.825

6 216 Adriana Popp Boise State 9.825

1M «121 Aubri Schwartze Southern Utah 9.800

11 320 Madison Raesly-Patton BYU 9.800

11 208 Talia Little Boise State 9.800

11 209 Emily Lopez Boise State 9.800
15 405 Jenna Eagles Utah State 9.775
15 410 Dani Kirstine Utah State 9.775
17 411 Alivia Ostendorf Utah State 9.750
17 402 Carley Bayles Utah State 9.750
19 317 Eliza Millar BYU 9.725
19 210 Emma Loyim Boise State 9.725
21 416 Sofi Sullivan Utah State 9.675
22 203 Erin Elkabchi Boise State 9.625
23 1249 Alyssa Vulaj Boise State 9.050
24 319 Lauren Ono BYU 9.000

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record
(541) 752-7263

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software www.gysegem.com

Licensed to: Southern Utah University




Individual Results on Floor Exercise

Meet: MRGC Conference

Date: 3/18/2023

Place Number HTR* Name

Team Name

1 113
2 126
3 303
3 201
5 103
5 ..121
5 306
5 321
5 219
5 210
5 415
5 417
5 41
14 304
14 322
16 317
16 211
18 212
18 207
18 405
21 109
21 404
23 106
24 408

* Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Ti

Karley McClain
Hailey Vultaggio

Rebekah Bean Ripley

Courtney Blackson
Ellie Cacciola
Aubri Schwartze
Sophie Dudley
Elease Rollins
Alyssa Vulaj
Emma Loyim
Angel Stuart
Ariel Toomey
Alivia Ostendorf
Sydney Benson
Heidi Schooley
Eliza Millar
Brantley Lucas
Elaina McGovern
Sydney Leitch
Jenna Eagles
Emma Ingrassia
Brianna Brooks
Taylor Gull
Payton Gatzlaff

Southern Utah
Southern Utah
BYU

Boise State
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
BYU

BYU

Boise State
Boise State
Utah State
Utah State
Utah State
BYU

BYU

BYU

Boise State
Boise State
Boise State
Utah State
Southern Utah
Utah State
Southern Utah
Utah State

ied team record, P=Set personal record, p

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gys

egem Software
Licensed to: Southern Utah University

____—_g

(541) 752-7263

Page: 1

3/18/2023 7:48pm

Score

9.925
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.650
9.650
9.625
9.025

=Tied personal record

Wwww.gysegem.com



All-Around Results

Meet: MRGC Conference Page: 1
Date: 3/18/2023 3/18/2023 7:48pm
Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
1 113 TP Karley McClain SUuU 9.825 9.850 9.925 9.925 39.525
2 404 Brianna Brooks Utah State 9.750 9.850 9.875 9.650 39.125

SRR PO BN R BN D

e
AN

S

s

*Home Team Records: T=Set team record, t=Tied team record, P=Set personal record, p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software (541) 752-7263 WWw.gysegem.com
Licensed to: Southern Utah University
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Team Standing

Meet MRGC Conference Page: 1
Date: 3/18/2023 3/18/2023 7:48pm
# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
1 Southern Utah 49.300 49,100 49.300 49175 196.875
2 BYU 49.050 49.125 49,175 49.225 196.575
3 Boise State 49.175 48.900 48.775 49.150 196.000
4 Utah State 48.900 49.025 48.925 48.975 195.825

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
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Licensed to: Southern Utah University

(541) 752-7263
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Team Results Detail

Meet: MRGC Conference Page: 1
Date: 3/18/2023 3/18/2023 7:49pm
Southern Utah Place: 1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
103 Ellie Cacciola 9.900 9.900 9.850
105 Trista Goodman 9.875
106 Taylor Guill 9.625
109 Emma Ingrassia 9.650
110 Caitlin Kho 9.875 9.750
113 Karley McClain 9.825 9.850 9.925 9.925 39.525
116 Shylen Murakami 9.800 9.825
117 Isabella Neff 9.775
119 Kayla Pardue 9.850
121 Aubri Schwartze 9.800 9.800 9.850
122 Rachel Smith 9.750 9.825
126 Hailey Vultaggio 9.850 9.825 9.900
Totals: 49.300 49.100 49.300 49.175 196.875
BYU Place: 2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
301 Anyssa Alvarado 9.800
303 Rebekah Bean Ripley 9.775 9.875
304 Sydney Benson 9.850 9.800 9.825
305 Anna Bramblett 9.850
306 Sophie Dudley 9.750 9.825 9.850
307 Kylie Eaquinto 9.875 9.875
311 Lindsey Hunter 9.775
314 Mina Margraf 9.850
315 Allix Mason 9.750 9.800
317 Eliza Millar 9.725 9.800
319 Lauren Ono 9.000
320 Madison Raesly-Patton 9.800 9.800
321 Elease Rollins 9.975 9.850
322 Heidi Schooley 9.825
Totals: 49.050 49.125 49.175 49.225 196.575
Boise State Place: 3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
201 Courtney Blackson 9.900 9.825 9.875
203 Erin Elkabchi 9.625
205 Kylee Hamby 9.800
206 Sydney Kho 9.750
207 Sydney Leitch 9.775
208 Talia Little 9.650 9.800
209 Emily Lopez 9.850 9.075 9.800
210 Emma Loyim 9.575 9.725 9.850
211 Brantley Lucas 9.800
212 Elaina McGovern 9.800 9.775
213 Erin Morden 9.825
216 Adriana Popp 9.825 9.825
219 Alyssa Vulaj 9.850 9.050 9.850
48.900 48.775 49.150 196.000

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.

Totals: 49.175

Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software

Licensed to: Southern Utah University

(541) 752-7263

Www.gysegem.com




Meet: MRGC Conference
Date: 3/18/2023

Team Results Detail

Page: 2

3/18/2023 7:49pm

Utah State Place: 4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
401 Lexi Aragon 9.750
402 Carley Bayles 9.750
403 Avery Bibbey 9.775
404 Brianna Brooks 9.750 9.850 9.875 9.650 39.125
405 Jenna Eagles 9.800 9.775 9.775
408 Payton Gatzlaff 9.750 9.025
409 Jessica Gutierrez 9.675
410 Dani Kirstine 9.850 9.775
411 Alivia Ostendorf 9.850 9.750 9.850
413 Grace Rojas 9.800
414 Chelsea Southam 9.625
415 Angel Stuart 9.750 9.850
416 Sofi Sullivan 9.675
417 Ariel Toomey 9.850
Totals: 48.900 49.025 48.925 48.975 195.825

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.

Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Peter Gysegem Software
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